PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

éﬁiﬁﬁ 2/65-

06-54

DED

8534-4

/]

Hag

';:F"“,'. Bee ®

35-2

RON

"
L

090-

L=

73-

4PUP-8

RXSH

yw,

F-F

PP

PFRP-
P9

ZAR

21:00 WEXFORD, 2m

Loch Garman Flat Race (Class ) (4YO to 7YO)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

ALLARDYCE (GB) 153

b g Black Sam Bellamy - Woore Lass

ASKANCE (GB)

b g Passing Glance - Seaflower Reef

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAP (GB) 28

b g Definite Article - Madam Jolie

NEMEAN LION 14
b g Mahler - Sandy Desert

PASS HYMN (GB)
b g Passing Glance - Spirit To Earth

PERSHING MISSILE 21
b g Milan - Banbury Cross

ANNIE MAE'S VISION 47

br f Oscar - Gorgeous Georgina

BALLYBROWNEY JACK (FR) 8

b g Martaline - Rainbow Memory

BARTIZAN (GB) 51
b g Cacique - Well Warned

EVIE ROSE 62

b f Hurricane Run - In The Waves

MOTHER'S BEST 341
b f Marienbard - Roundstone Lady

Rl AN RIAN 19
b g Arcadio - Live A Lot

THE PADDY PIE 31

b g Beneficial - Salsita

COOLROE CROSS
b f Alkaadhem - Clonagan Star

RAILROAD JUNKIE 24
b g Thousand Words - Eckbeag

FEATHER YOUR NEST 17
b f Carlo Bank - Lafanta

WAN COOL DUDE 19
b g Gamut - According To Noel

512-0

512-0

512-0

512 -0t

512-0

512-0

611-7t1

411-7t

411-7

711-7

611-7

411-7

411-7

411-0

411-7

411 - Opl

612 -0vl

Mr B O'Neill
E J O'Grady

Mr S Clements (3)
Thomas Coyle

Mr P W Mullins
A Mullins

Mr J J Codd
Joseph P O'Brien

Mr D L Queally (3)
G J Power

Mr D J Benson (5)
N Meade

Mr W T Shanahan
(7)
M J Byrne

Mr T Hamilton (5)
Joseph P O'Brien

Mr R O Harding (3)
J J Hanlon

Mr D Roche (3)
H de Bromhead

Mr J W Morgan (7)
N Stokes

Mr F Maguire (3)
Miss E Doyle

Mr B O Walsh (7)
J P Brennan

Mr H D Dunne (5)
R P Rath

Reserve 1
Brian Jordan

Reserve 2
Paddy Corkery

Reserve 3
S Spillane



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: NEMEAN LION returned to something near his best when fourth beaten just over
three lengths here earlier in the month and the son of Mahler is entitled to improve for the run having
been off the track for a while. Pershing Missile was no match for Lighthouse Warrier at Punchestown
last time and merits a place on the shortlist along with Ri An Rian and Mother's Best.

Top Tip: NEMEAN LION

Watch out for: PERSHING MISSILE
AT THE RACES

Download on the

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore

o} DORNLOAD FOR
W ans=3015

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



