

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

21:00 WEXFORD, 2m

Loch Garman Flat Race (Class) (4YO to 7YO)

TRIFECTA

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		2/65-	ALLARDYCE (GB) 153 b g Black Sam Bellamy - Woore Lass	5 12 - 0	Mr B O'Neill E J O'Grady	-
2			ASKANCE (GB) b g Passing Glance - Seaflower Reef	5 12 - 0	Mr S Clements (3) Thomas Coyle	-
3		06-54	CHATEAUNEUF DU PAP (GB) 28 b g Definite Article - Madam Jolie	5 12 - 0	Mr P W Mullins A Mullins	-
1		8534-4	NEMEAN LION 14 b g Mahler - Sandy Desert	5 12 - Ot	Mr J J Codd Joseph P O'Brien	-
5			PASS HYMN (GB) b g Passing Glance - Spirit To Earth	5 12 - 0	Mr D L Queally (3) G J Power	-
6		35-2	PERSHING MISSILE 21 b g Milan - Banbury Cross	5 12 - 0	Mr D J Benson (5) N Meade	-
7	-	0	ANNIE MAE'S VISION 47 br f Oscar - Gorgeous Georgina	6 11 - 7t1	Mr W T Shanahan (7) M J Byrne	-
3	Mo	97	BALLYBROWNEY JACK (FR) 8 b g Martaline - Rainbow Memory	4 11 - 7t	Mr T Hamilton (5) Joseph P O'Brien	-
9		F-P	BARTIZAN (GB) 51 b g Cacique - Well Warned	4 11 - 7	Mr R O Harding (3) J J Hanlon	-
10		090-	EVIE ROSE 62 b f Hurricane Run - In The Waves	7 11 - 7	Mr D Roche (3) H de Bromhead	-
11		73-	MOTHER'S BEST 341 b f Marienbard - Roundstone Lady	6 11 - 7	Mr J W Morgan (7) N Stokes	-
12		4	RI AN RIAN 19 b g Arcadio - Live A Lot	4 11 - 7	Mr F Maguire (3) Miss E Doyle	-
13		4PUP-8	THE PADDY PIE 31 b g Beneficial - Salsita	4 11 - 7	Mr B O Walsh (7) J P Brennan	-
14			COOLROE CROSS b f Alkaadhem - Clonagan Star	4 11 - 0	Mr H D Dunne (5) R P Rath	-
15		F-F	RAILROAD JUNKIE 24 b g Thousand Words - Eckbeag	4 11 - 7	Reserve 1 Brian Jordan	-
16		PP	FEATHER YOUR NEST 17 b f Carlo Bank - Lafanta	4 11 - 0p1	Reserve 2 Paddy Corkery	-
17		PFRP- P9	WAN COOL DUDE 19 b g Gamut - According To Noel	6 12 - 0v1	Reserve 3 S Spillane	-

ATR VERDICT: NEMEAN LION returned to something near his best when fourth beaten just over three lengths here earlier in the month and the son of Mahler is entitled to improve for the run having been off the track for a while. Pershing Missile was no match for Lighthouse Warrier at Punchestown last time and merits a place on the shortlist along with Ri An Rian and Mother's Best.

Top Tip: NEMEAN LION

Watch out for: PERSHING MISSILE





AT THERACES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



